
Permits expire December 31, 2023

 

NAME
ESTABLISHMENT 

ADDRESS
C ITY ST ZIP Contact EMAIL

Aahhh-Roma LLC 92 Hamilton Ave Quincy MA 02171 Sue Lupi aahhhroma@gmail.com

Blount Clam Shack 406 Water St Warren RI 02885 Max Klitzner mklitzner@blountfinefoods.com

Jordan Brothers Seafood Ward's Berry Farm Stoughton MA 02072 jordanbrothersseafood@yahoo.com

Captain Marden's Seafoods, Inc.279 Linden Satreet Wellesley MA 02482 Donna Raad donna@captainmardens.com

Cousins Maine Lobster 6 Birch Bark Road Medway MA 02053 Tara Nelson tnelson@cousinsmainelobster.com

Cheesy Chicks 577 Adams St Milton MA 02186 Justine Ramos CheesyChicksllc@gmail.com

Chubby Chickpea 366 South Main St Sharon MA 02067 Matt Cohen avi@thechubbychickpea.com

Crescent Ridge Dairy 355 Bay Road Sharon MA 02067 Anne Parrish aparrish@crescentridge.com

Del's Lemonade 33 Hope Street Attleboro MA 02703 Paul Piatelli boston@dels.com

Dente dba Trolly Dogs 26 Claudette Circle Framingham MA 01701 Joyce Dente Trolleydogs@hotmail.com

Mom on The Go Food Truck 285 Circuit St Hanover MA 02339 Lee Alex mlalex2002@yahoo.com

Sweet 16 Ice Cream, LLC 60 Aspen Drive Sharon MA 02067 Charles Prenaveau sweetsixteenice@gmail.com

Sweet Pete's Ice Cream 100 Merrimack Ave #12Dracut MA 01826 Peter Christopoulos info@sweetpetesicecream.com

The Dog Sled 150 Chapman Street Canton MA 02021 Michael Holtzman mpholzman@gmail.com

Thankque Catering LLC 127 West St, #9 Walpole MA 02081 Jay Caraviello jay@thankquecatering.com

Unstoppable BBQ 67 High Street Sharon MA 02067 Ramon Munoz unstoppablebbq@gmail.com

Wards Berry Farm Mobile 614 S. Main St Sharon MA 02067 Eric Rosado eric@wardsberryfarm.com

Yai's Kitchen 23 Moose Hill Sharon MA 02067 Michael Bissanti michaelbissanti@gmail.com
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